British Admirality Charts (BA) aus der GroRschiffahrt / Mittelmeer
Teils mit Kursen, teils wie neu.
Den Kartenausschnitt kann man sich z.B. auf der Internetseite bei Hansenautic ansehen: www.hansenautic.de

Karten ab 1:150.000 10 Euro, sonst 5 Euro, Hafenplane 2 Euro
Karten mit Berichtigungsdatum vor 2010 kosten die Halfte
Plus Versandkosten. Bei Abnahme gréRerer Mengen kann ein Rabatt verhandelt werden.

BA Nummer Chart Scale of Chart Land/Sea Area
36 Marsaxlokk and Approaches 25.000 Malta
36 Marsaxlokk and Approaches 25.000 Malta
45 Gibralter Harbour 3.600 Gibraltar
118 Ports in the Gulf of Genoa 11.000 Italy
118 Ports in the Gulf of Genoa 11.000 Italy
131 Ports on the West Coast of Italy Plans Italy
140 Crotone, Gallipoli and Bari with Approaches Plans Italy
142 Strait of Gibraltar 100.000  Spain
142 Strait of Gibraltar 100.000  Spain
144 Gibraltar 12.500 Gibraltar
151 Port of Marseille 10.000  France
153 Approaches to Marseille 25.000 France
155 Golfe and Port de Fos 25.005 France
155 Golfe and Port de Fos 25.005 France
155 Golfe and Port de Fos 25.005 France
165 Menoreca to Sicilia including Malta 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
165 Menoreca to Sicilia including Malta 1.100.000  Mediterranean Sea
165 Menoreca to Sicilia including Malta 1.100.000  Mediterranean Sea
165 Menoreca to Sicilia including Malta 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
165 Menoreca to Sicilia including Malta 1.100.000  Mediterranean Sea
166 Alger to Genova and Tunis 1.001.650  Mediterranean Sea
166 Alger to Genova and Tunis 1.001.650 Mediterranean Sea
166 Alger to Genova and Tunis 1.001.650 Mediterranean Sea
166 Alger to Genova and Tunis 1.001.650  Mediterranean Sea
166 Alger to Genova and Tunis 1.001.650 Mediterranean Sea
172 Isole Eolie 125.000 Italy
172 Isole Eolie 125.000 Italy
172 Isole Eolie 125.000 Italy
172 Isole Eolie 125.000 Italy
176 Capp Bon To Ras At Tin 1.175.000  Mediterranean Sea
176 Capp Bon To Ras At Tin 1.175.000 Mediterranean Sea
176 Capp Bon To Ras At Tin 1.175.000 Mediterranean Sea
176 Capp Bon To Ras At Tin 1.175.000  Mediterranean Sea
176 Capp Bon To Ras At Tin 1.175.000 Mediterranean Sea
177 Valleta Harbours 7.500 Malta
180 Aegean Sea 1.100.000  Mediterranean Sea
180 Aegean Sea 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
183 Ra's at Tin to Iskenderun 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
183 Ra's at Tin to Iskenderun 1.100.000  Mediterranean Sea
183 Ra's at Tin to Iskenderun 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
183 Ra's at Tin to Iskenderun 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
183 Ra's at Tin to Iskenderun 1.100.000  Mediterranean Sea
183 Ra's at Tin to Iskenderun 1.100.000 Mediterranean Sea
186 Vlore to Bar and Brindisi to Vieste 300.000 Italy
186 Vlore to Bar and Brindisi to Vieste 300.000 Italy
187 Punta Stilo to Brindisi 300.000 Italy
187 Punta Stilo to Brindisi 300.000 Italy
188 Entrance to the Adriatic Sea including Nisos Kerkyra 300.000 Italy
188 Entrance to the Adriatic Sea including Nisos Kerkyra 300.000 Italy
189 Nisida Sapientza to Nisos Paxoi 300.000 Greece
189 Nisida Sapientza to Nisos Paxoi 300.000 Greece
194 Approaches to Malta and Ghawdex (Gozo) 100.000 Malta
194 Approaches to Malta and Ghawdex (Gozo) 100.000 Malta
194 Approaches to Malta and Ghawdex (Gozo) 100.000 Malta
194 Approaches to Malta and Ghawdex (Gozo) 100.000 Malta
194 Approaches to Malta and Ghawdex (Gozo) 100.000 Malta
196 Bar to Split including Otok Palagruza 300.000  Adriatic Sea
200 Otok Lastovo to Split and Vieste to Porto Civitanova 300.000 Adriatic Sea
200 Otok Lastovo to Split and Vieste to Porto Civitanova 300.000 Adriatic Sea
201 Rt Kamenjak to Novigrad 100.000 Croatia
202 Kvarner, Kvarneric and Velebitski Kanal 100.000 Croatia
203 Nisos Zakynthos to Nisos Antipaxoi 150.000 Greece
203 Nisos Zakynthos to Nisos Antipaxoi 150.000 Greece
204 Sedmovrace to Trieste and Ravenna to Venezia 300.000 Adriatic Sea
205 Approaches to Nisos Kerkyra and Nisoi Paxoi 150.000 Greece
220 Otok Vis to Otok Susak and San Benedetto del Tronto to Ravenna 300.000 Adriatic Sea
236 Nisos Rodos to Taslik Burnu 300.000 Turkey
237 Taslik Burnu to Anamur Burnu 300.000 Turkey
252 Cap Corbelin to Cap Takouch 300.000 Algeria
252 Cap Corbelin to Cap Takouch 300.000 Algeria
252 Cap Corbelin to Cap Takouch 300.000 Algeria
252 Cap Corbelin to Cap Takouch 300.000 Algeria
269 Ploce and Split with Adjacent Harbours, Channels and Anchorages Plans Croatia
350 Approaches to Savona and Vado 50.000 Italy
351 Ports in the Gulf of Genoa Plans Italy
351 Ports in the Gulf of Genoa Plans Italy
354 Port of Genova West Part 10.000 Italy
355 Port of Genova East Part 10.000 Italy
355 Port of Genova East Part 10.000 ltaly
356 Approaches to Genova 30.000 Italy
356 Approaches to Genova 30.000 Italy

356 Approaches to Genova 30.000 Italy
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Approaches to Genova

Zadar to Luka Mali Losinj

Approaches to Valencia

Approaches to Valencia

Approaches to Valencia

Approaches to Valencia

Valencia

Valencia

Valencia

Valencia

Valencia

Strait of Gibraltar to Isla de Alboran

Strait of Gibraltar to Isla de Alboran

Strait of Gibraltar to Isla de Alboran

Motril to Cartagena including Isla de Alboran
Motril to Cartagena including Isla de Alboran
Motril to Cartagena including Isla de Alboran
Motril to Cartagena including Isla de Alboran
Cape Arnauti to Cape Limniti and Cape Aspro
Cape Limniti to Stazousa Point

Cape Eloea and Stazousa Point to Cape Andreas
Ports in Eastern Cyprus

Ports in Western Cyprus

Cape Aspro to Cape Pyla

Cape Kiti to Cape Eloea

Akrotiri Harbour and Approaches

Ports on the West Coast of Italy

Golfo di Napoli and Golfo di Salerno

Golfo di Napoli and Golfo di Salerno

Napoli

Ports and Harbours in Golfo di Napoli
Stretto di Messina

Stretto di Messina

Stretto di Messina

Sicilia West Coast including Isole Egadi

Ports on the East Coast of Sicilia

Approaches to Augusta and Siracusa
Approaches to Stretto di Messina
Approaches to Stretto di Messina

South-West Entrance Channels to the Aegean Sea
South-West Entrance Channels to the Aegean Sea

Akra Gerakas to Nisos Kea

Akra Gerakas to Nisos Kea

Nisida Falkonera to Nisos los

Nisida Falkonera to Nisos los

Steno Sifnou to Steno Kafirea

Nisos los to Vrachonisida Kandelioussa
Nisos Naxos to Vrachoi Kalogeroi
Nisos Naxos to Vrachoi Kalogeroi
Marmaris to Kas

Rhodes Channel and Gokova Korfezi

Nisos Kalymnos to Nisos lkaria including Gulluk Korfezi

Kusadasi Korfezi and Approaches
Nisos Chios and Izmir Korfezi

Candarli Korfezi to Edremit Korfezi with Nisos Lesvos

Nisoi Voreioi Sporades

Steno Kafirea to Thessaloniki

Edremit Korfezi to Strymonikos Kolpos
Steno Kafirea to Edremit Korfezi

Nisos Kriti

Nisos Kriti

Nisos Kriti

Western Approaches to the Aegean Sea
Western Approaches to the Aegean Sea
Steno Antikythiron to Steno Kafirea

Steno Kafirea to Rhodes Channel

Eastern Approaches to the Aegean Sea
Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Spain East Coast,Approaches to Barcelona
Spain East Coast,Approaches to Barcelona

Ports on the North and West Coasts of Sardegna

Approaches to Porto Torres

Approaches to Porto Torres

Oristano and Approaches

Canale di San Pietro and Golfo di Palmas
Approaches to Cagliari

Ports on the East Coast of Sardegna

Capo Ferro to Capo Coda Cavallo
Approaches to La Maddalena

Bonifacio Strait

Bonifacio Strait

Approaches to Taranto

Ports on the South and West Coasts of Corse
Ports on the North and East Coasts of Corse
Sicilia to Nisos Kriti

Sicilia to Nisos Kriti

Sicilia to Nisos Kriti

Adriatic Sea

Adriatic Sea

Adriatic Sea
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Barletta, Manfredonia and Ortona with Approaches

Ancona and Falconara Marittima with Approaches

Port of Ravenna

Gibralter Bay

Gibralter Bay

Gibralter Bay

Porto Marghera and Porto di Malamocco

Algeciras

Approaches to Ravenna

Approaches to Ravenna

Gulf of Trieste and Approaches

Trieste and Approaches

Kolpos Elefsinas

Izmir Korfezi

Straits and Harbours in the Islands of Samos, Ikaria and Fournoi
Harbours in the Northern Dodekanisos

Harbours in the Southern Dodekanisos

Plans in the Northern Kyklades

Plans in the Central Kyklades

Plans in the Southern Kyklades and Nisos Astypalaia

Notios Evvoikos Kolpos

Voreios Evvoikos Kolpos and Approaches to Volos
Approaches to Beyrouth (Beirut)

Plans in the Western Aegean Sea

Otocic Glavat to Ploce and Makarska

Otocic Veliki Skolj to Otocic Glavat

Ports in Albania

Peiraias

Poros Megaron Agios Theodhoroi and Elefsis

Ormos Falirou and Limenas Porou

Korinthiakos Kolpos and Dioryga Korinthou

Candarli Korfezi and Approaches

Nisos Chios to Ildir Korfezi

Taranto

Ports and Anchorages on the South-West Coast of Turkey
Saronikos Kolpos

Plans in the Eastern Aegean Sea

Plans on the South and East Coasts of Peloponnisos

Ports and Anchorages in Northern Greece

Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cartagena to Cabo de San Antonio including Isla Formentera
Cabo de San Antonio to Villanueva y Geltru including Islas de Ib
Cabo de San Antonio to Villanueva y Geltru including Islas de Ib
Cabo de San Antonio to Villanueva y Geltru including Islas de Ib
Cabo de San Antonio to Villanueva y Geltru including Islas de Ib
Cabo de San Antonio to Villanueva y Geltru including Islas de Ib
Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Ibiza- Formentera and Southern Mallorca

Mallorca and Menorca

Mallorca and Menorca

Mallorca and Menorca

Mallorca and Menorca

Mallorca and Menorca

Mallorca and Menorca

Punta de la Bana to Islas Medas

Punta de la Bana to Islas Medas

Punta de la Bana to Islas Medas

Punta de la Bana to Islas Medas

Punta de la Bana to Islas Medas

Cabo San Sebastian to lles d'Hyeres

Cabo San Sebastian to lles d'Hyeres

Cabo San Sebastian to lles d'Hyeres

Cabo San Sebastian to lles d'Hyeres

Cabo San Sebastian to lles d'Hyeres

Ormos Soudas and Approaches

Harbours and Anchorages in Nisos Kriti

Harbours and Anchorages in Nisos Kriti

Barcelona to Napoli including Islas Baleares Corse and Sardegn
Barcelona to Napoli including Islas Baleares Corse and Sardegn
Isola d'Ischia to Capo di Bonifati

Isola d'Ischia to Capo di Bonifati

lle Plane to Cherchell

lle Plane to Cherchell

lle Plane to Cherchell

lle Plane to Cherchell

Cherchell to Bejaia

Cherchell to Bejaia

Cherchell to Bejaia

Cherchell to Bejaia

Isola del Giglio to Isola d'Ischia

Isola del Giglio to Isola d'Ischia
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2244
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2404
2405
2407
2407
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2537
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2538
2538
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Isola del Giglio to Isola d'Ischia

Isola del Giglio to Isola d'Ischia

Imperia to Punta Della Chiappa

Imperia to Punta Della Chiappa

Punta Della Chiappa to Viareggio

Punta Della Chiappa to Viareggio

Capo Passero to Capo Colonne

Capo Passero to Capo Colonne

Capo Passero to Capo Colonne

Toulon to San Remo including Northern Corse
Toulon to San Remo including Northern Corse
Toulon to San Remo including Northern Corse
Toulon to San Remo including Northern Corse
Toulon to San Remo including Northern Corse

Capo di Bonifati to Capo San Vito

Capo di Bonifati to Capo San Vito

Capo di Bonifati to Capo San Vito

Capo di Bonifati to Capo San Vito

Capo Carbonara to Capo San Vito

Capo Carbonara to Capo San Vito

Capo Carbonara to Capo San Vito

Ajaccio to Oristano including Bonifacio Strait
Ajaccio to Oristano including Bonifacio Strait
Oristano to Arbatax including Golfo di Cagliari
Oristano to Arbatax including Golfo di Cagliari
Oristano to Arbatax including Golfo di Cagliari
Oristano to Arbatax including Golfo di Cagliari

Porto Vecchio to Arbatax including Bonifacio Strait
Porto Vecchio to Arbatax including Bonifacio Strait
Porto Vecchio to Arbatax including Bonifacio Strait
Porto Vecchio to Arbatax including Bonifacio Strait
Ports in Rijecki Zaljev

Nice to Livorno including Gulf of Genoa

Nice to Livorno including Gulf of Genoa

Nice to Livorno including Gulf of Genoa

Livorno to Civitavecchia including Northern Corse
Livorno to Civitavecchia including Northern Corse
Livorno to Civitavecchia including Northern Corse
Approaches to Thessaloniki

Cyprus

Fos-Sur-Mer to Marseille

Fos-Sur-Mer to Marseille

Fos-Sur-Mer to Marseille

Toulon to Cavalaire-Sur-Mer including lles D' Hyeres
Toulon to Cavalaire-Sur-Mer including lles D' Hyeres
Toulon to Cavalaire-Sur-Mer including lles D' Hyeres
Cap de Fer (Ras el Hadid) to lles Cani

Cap de Fer (Ras el Hadid) to lles Cani

Cap de Fer (Ras el Hadid) to lles Cani

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Bizerte to Capo San Marco

Capo Granitola to Capo Passero

Capo Granitola to Capo Passero

Capo Granitola to Capo Passero

Capo Granitola to Capo Passero

Capo Granitola to Capo Passero

Capo Granitola to Capo Passero

Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Isola di Lampedusa to Capo Passero including Malta
Tahkoluoto and Mantyluoto

Cap Camarat to Cannes

Monaco and Approaches

Villefranche-sur-mer to Menton

Cap D'Antibes To Cap Ferrat including Baie des Anges and Rade de Villefranche
Golfe de la Napoule and Golfe Juan including lles de Lerins and the Approaches to Cannes

Ports in South-Western Greece
Ports in Western Greece

Kerkyra Harbour and Approaches
Kerkyra Harbour and Approaches
Cabo Quilates to Oran

Ghawdex (Gozo)- Kemmuna (Comino) and the Northern Part of Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Al Burullus to Al 'Arish

Al Burullus to Al 'Arish

Ras el Dab'a to Masabb Dumyat (Damietta Mouth)
Ras el Dab'a to Masabb Dumyat (Damietta Mouth)
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Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Croatia

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece
Cyprus

France
France
France
France
France
France
Tunesia
Algeria/Tunesia
Algeria
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Tunesia/Sicilia
Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

France
France
Monaco
France
France
France
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Marocco
Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egpyt

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2011
2013
2015
2011
2015
2015
2015
2008
2015
2011
2015
2008
2015
1999
2012
2010
2015
2013
1998
1998
2012
1998
2012
2015
2015
2010
2011
2015
2015
2012
2014
2015
2011
2011
2012
2014
2015
2011
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2012
2014
2014
2015
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2008
2011
2014
2014
2015
2002
2002
2011
2014
2014
2014
2001
2001
2008
1999
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2012
2014
2014
2015
2011
2015
2011
2014

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft



2574
2578
2578
2632
2633
2634
2711
2712
2717
2717
2717
2717
2717
2719
2761
2762
2774
2831
2832
2832
2832
2832
2834
2834
2834
3034
3035
3400
3400
3400
3400
3401
3401
3578
3578
3578
3578
3578
3678
3679
3679
3680
3680
3681
4300
4301
4301
4301
4301
4302
4302
4302
4302
4302

Ras el Dab'a to Masabb Dumyat (Damietta Mouth)

Mina Dumyat to Port Said

Mina Dumyat to Port Said

Anamur Burnu to Al Ladhigiyah including Northern Cyprus

Al Ladhigiyah to Sour and Famagusta

Beyrouth (Beirut) to Gaza

Rogoznica to Zadar

Otok Susac to Split

Strait of Gibraltar to Barcelona and Alger including Islas Baleares
Strait of Gibraltar to Barcelona and Alger including Islas Baleares
Strait of Gibraltar to Barcelona and Alger including Islas Baleares
Strait of Gibraltar to Barcelona and Alger including Islas Baleares
Strait of Gibraltar to Barcelona and Alger including Islas Baleares
Rt Marlera to Senj including Approaches to Rijeka

Menorca

Mahon

Otok Vis to Sibenik

Punta Salinas to Cabo de Formentor including Canal de Menorca
Punta Salinas to Punta Beca including Isla de Cabrera

Punta Salinas to Punta Beca including Isla de Cabrera

Punta Salinas to Punta Beca including Isla de Cabrera

Punta Salinas to Punta Beca including Isla de Cabrera

Ibiza and Formentera

Ibiza and Formentera

Ibiza and Formentera

Approaches to Palma

Palma

Ras Al Muraysah to El Iskandariya

Ra's Al Muraysah to El Iskandariya

Ras Al Muraysah to El Iskandariya

Ra's Al Muraysah to El Iskandariya

Banghazi to Ra's Al Muraysah

Banghazi to Ra's Al Muraysah

Eastern Approaches to the Strait of Gibraltar

Eastern Approaches to the Strait of Gibraltar

Eastern Approaches to the Strait of Gibraltar

Eastern Approaches to the Strait of Gibraltar

Eastern Approaches to the Strait of Gibraltar

Rethymnon to Kolpos Mirampellou

Nisos Kriti to Nisos Karpathos

Nisos Kriti to Nisos Karpathos

Ormos Loutro to lerapetra

Ormos Loutro to lerapetra

Kriti-Western Part

Mediterranean and Black Seas

Mediterranean Sea Western Part

Mediterranean Sea Western Part

Mediterranean Sea Western Part

Mediterranean Sea Western Part

Mediterranean Sea Eastern Part

Mediterranean Sea Eastern Part

Mediterranean Sea Eastern Part

Mediterranean Sea Eastern Part

Mediterranean Sea Eastern Part

300.000
100.000
100.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
100.000
100.000
1.100.000
1.100.000
1.100.000
1.100.000
1.100.000
100.000
60.000
7.500
100.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
25.000
10.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
4.200.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000
2.250.000

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Turkey
Syria/Lebanon
Lebanon/Israel
Croatia

Croatia
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Spain

Spain

Croatia

Croatia

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Egypt

Egpyt

Egypt

Egpyt

Lybia

Lybia

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Mediterranean Sea

2015
2010
2015
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010
2014
2014
2014
2010
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013
2014
2015
2011
2015
2015
2011
2011
2010
2013
2014
2014
2010
2014
2012
2014
2014
2015
2008
2010
2011
2013
1998
2010
2010
2009
2009
2012
2013
2008
2009
2012
2013
2015
2008



